
LOT 39 UNIT 20 THREE RIVERS ESTA

PB 1049-2414, WD 1053-872, WD 10

SCHOENING WHITNEY
1534 SW NEWARK DR
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

00-00-00-01263-039

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

100000.20 1.00/

04/30/2024 MLU

01/27/2016 DF 0.92 20,000 0 0 20,000

STANDARD
3

217,718
1,242
20,000

238,960
83,380

155,580
HX HB 51,411

104,169
238,960

0

241,615

1342/1077 8/10/2017 WD Q I 01 152,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CK CONTRACTING INC

WHITNEY SCHOENING &

1325/2586 11/08/2016 WD U I 37 105,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ALEXANDER A NAPOLES &

CK CONTRACTING INC
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24233 SFR 530 03/14/2006

2018HX Base Yr

1534 SW NEWARK DR, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,140 110.7810 124.07 265,510 2007 2007 0 0 0 18.00 82.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2018 Heated Area: 1783

BAS 1,783 100 1,783 181,398

FGR 515 55 283 28,792

FOP 103 30 31 3,154

FOP 142 30 43 4,375

2,543 2,140 217,718

BAS= W12 FOP= N3 W17  D3 R3  S4 E14 N4$ S4 W14 N4  L3 U3  W6
D3 L3  W13 S34 FGR= S25 E11 N1 E10 N24 W21 $ E21 S4 FOP= S5
E20 N5 W2 N7 W6 S7 W12$ E12 N7 E6 S7 E12 N38$.

BAS

12

4

14

4

4.2
6

4.2
13

34

21

4

12

7

6

7

12

38

FOP
3

17
4.2

4

14

4

FGR25

11
10

24

21

FOP
5

20

5
2

7

6

7

12

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 828.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2007 2007 3 100 1,242

1,242

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 100.00 400.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000


